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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 

 

LIST OF APPARATUS – ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS 

 

 

 

 

SPIETH GYMNASTICS 

            

Floor 
Exercise 

FX FIG ID # 

Pommel 
Horse 

PH FIG ID # 

Rings 
Frame 

SR FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Table 

VT FIG ID # 

Parallel  
Bars 

PB FIG ID # 

High 
Bar 

HB FIG ID # 

253 

 

546 

 

559 

 

255 

 

263 

 

291 

 

 

 

Vaulting 
Table 

VT FIG ID # 

Uneven 
Bars 

UB FIG ID # 

Balance 
Beam 

BB FIG ID # 

Floor 
Exercise 

FX FIG ID # 

255 

 

560 

 

259 

 

253 

 

 

 

Landing Mats 
20 cm  

FIG ID # 

Landing Mats 
10 cm  

FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Boards Hard 

FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Boards Soft 

FIG ID # 

Tensioning  
Device (if any) 

SR-HB-UB FIG ID #  

548 

 

549 

 

287 

 

286 

 

XXX 

 

 

 

 

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date”  

of these FIG Certified Apparatus: 

 

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php 

VĚRA ČÁSLAVSKÁ GRAND PRIX 2022 

(Youth Olympic Hopefuls´ Competition)  

 Brno- Czech Republic 

November 12th - November 13th, 2022    

 


